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Bargains in Good Rcadin
Subscribe for The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure a magazine

or newspaper for your friend
For the accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them-

selves of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and each year
thousands of Commoner readers have taken advantage of the low prices
thus made possible. This year we are pleased to be able to offer Com-

moner readers a larger list to select from and In many cases better
prices. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers are given the full benefit of all reduction, made In price by
other publishers for clubbing purposes.

CLASS A

American, NnnlivJJJe, Weekly, News
Commercial Annnnl Mnmnlila Wnnlfltr XTnina .

Regular Price.

.

News Solraltar, Momphla, Wookly 26Joy World, Hlgln, HI.. Juvenile, Weekly 50
Tho Star, Monthly, Oak Park, 111 50
Modern Prlscllln, Boston, Fnncy Work, Monthly 50
n?.p, Pol)ulftr Monthly, Dea Molnos, Household.. .CO

Ick s Family Mitwclnc, Dansvlllo, N. Y Horticul-
tural, Monthly DO

American Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo ... .60
Kansas Farmer, Topeka. Kansas, Weekly 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer, Chicago, Agricultural, Weekly 1.00
American Swlno Herd, ChlcaKo, Agricultural, Mo GO

Modorn Former, St. Jo&oph, Monthly 60
National Fannor and Stock Grower, St. Louis, Agri-

cultural, Monthly . . . . . .50
Farm, Stock and Home, Minneapolis, Agricultural,

Soml-Month- ly 50
Farm and Stock, St Joseph, Mo., Agricultural,Wookly 100
Homo and Farm, Louisville, Agricultural, Seml- -

Monthly , 50
Missouri Valloy Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, Agricul-

tural, Monthly 25
Up-to-Dn- to Farming, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Semi-Month- ly

; , , ,50
Commercial Poultry, Marseilles, 111., Poultry, Monthly .60

siucceui, springlloiu, o., IWbnthly 60 I

Uollablo Poultry Journal, Qulncy. 111., Monthly 60 J
CLASSED -

Tho World, Now York, Thrlco-a-Wcel- c $l.0C
Tho Constitution, Atlanta, Thrlco-a-Weo- k. . . 1,00
Tho Enquirer, Cincinnati, Wookly. i.oo
Tho Times, Seattlo, Weekly ; , i.oo
The Courlor-Journa- l, Louisville, Wcokly i.oo
Amorlcan Boy, Dotrolt, Juvenllo, Monthly i.ooPhysical Culture, Now York, Monthly 1,00
Outdoors, Now York, Sports, Monthly 1,00
Tahlo Talk, Philadelphia, Cooking Magazine,

Montniy 100Vegetarian, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly i.oo
Tho Pilgrim, Detroit, Literary, Monthly innIrrigation Agn, Chicago, Irrigation. Wookly . von

V

Michigan Farmer, Wookly 5 I

Farming, New York, Agricultural, Monthly. iloo
National Stockman and Farmer, Pittsburg, Wookly.. 1.00 J

fflStlilly M.onth,y

The
Commoner

And any 0ne
Class A

$1.00

The
Commoner

And any xJwo in
Class A

The
Commoner

And any One in
Class B

$1.35

Ihe Commoner iAny ONEInClass
AND I with any ONE in Class B

The Commoner Any 0NE in ciass
AND with any TWO in Class B

The Commoner JAny TW0 in,ciass
AND L, "with any ONE in Clas3 B

MISCI5IXANEOUS

The
Commoner

And any

$1.85

$1.60
$2J0
$U5

PubllHUcr'fl with
m. nr,J, .. . rrlco. Commoner.

.! ,u 1,l,IB,4a vuy, xjtiny except Sunday " tTom Watson's Jofrorsonlnn Magazlno, AtlunUi, Qa,. Montnlr T 'inThe Post, Kansas .City, Dally e'xeopt Sunday ... .' s'oo
World-Heral- d, Omaha, Soml-Wook- ly .""VTho itepubllc. Rt. Louis. Seml-Weukl- v. ..

Public. 6hlcago, Literary. Wftnitiv.:' f"Tho
Literary New York, Weekly. . PJ

Independent. New York, Literary. Weoklv 2,00
Itovlow of Reviews, Now York, Monthly N S'XX
Current Literature Now York. Monthly ..!!.'!.' on

J,UHluil' : J, literary, MonthlyThe Header. New York. Literary. Monthly .... H2
Bob Taylor's Magazine. Nashville, Monihi; HInoueo & Garden, Philadelphia Monthly. ,7(Uerary

American Masrazlne. New Vnri- - i.i...,;,',"V;"'.V,.!'""ti .. 3.00
Outing. Doposlt, N. Y Sports, Monthly lu,un,y 1.00
Recreation, MagaxIne.N. Y.. 2

I'leia ana stream. Now York.

OlnssB

Digest,

Monthly
Hrn w..ii.i A.uu""" vo uniiuyiicuiui wuuuro, wow JXNow co. Chlcaeo. Tnmni,Vn1 0Vx?I-J!j',-

,y LOO
Jfbuse Beautiful. Chtcnirn nnm.nl !.;.! L0
Good
Mtio,rclltan Magazine, Now York Literary, Monthly. ..:'. .' f'ffl'Housekeeping, Sprlnglleld, Mass. Family, MonthlV ,American Motherhood, Cooperstown. j.oo
Woman's Home Companion,

N.
: BVimlS Monthivnth,y

The Housekeeper. Minneapolis. Famll?.' couiucuct o uiuciiv, vuicaKO. Irtnlr nnd tTnm ttt ,.i

in

-

A

a

a

Two

')Z'i

""""

Vo

1.00
1,00;,

Hoard's Dairyman. Ft. Atkinson xuia nri,i.. UCK,X f.00
Tho Fruit Grower, St. ' rSS
Northwestern Agriculturist, Mlnneapofa ::::::::.:;. X'SS
Democrat, Johnstown, Pa., Weekly I.. jq

in

12.00
1.85
2.3S
1.2S
1.50
1.G0
3.25
2.20
3.00
3.00
2.85
3.-0- 0

1.50
8.00
1.50
S.00
1.85
1.85
1.45
1.60
2.10
1.C0
1;65
1.60
1.6 0
1.20
2.00
1.50
1.35
1.15
1.25

we are

one year, ana n new, Docln with tho eurrnnf numh ,,ni.. .uiT i- -. Jr. .....rvuicrwiao aircciecu

INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
- Commoner readers who are willing to assist In the work of In-

creasing The Commoner's circulation and influence will find It easy to
interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing to their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured In combination with The Commoner.

The Commoner S1.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Home Magazine 1.00
Farming 1.00

$4.00
OUR. PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner 51.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Thrlce-a-Wce- k World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner. $1.00
Cincinnati Enqulror. . 1.00
House Beautiful ...... 2.00

OUR PRICE $2.60
The Commoner SI. 00
Rovlew of Reviews... 3.00
Womnn's Home Com. 1.00

OUR PRICE $3.00
The Commoner.,., ..$1.0
Courier-Journ- al . . 1 . . l.oBob

S4.00

Taylor's Magazine 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.00
23. nn

The Commoner $1.00
A.",rican Magazine... 1.00
Outdoors . .-

- ,.... 1.00
$3.00

OUR PRICE $2.00
The Commoner $100Kansas City World. . . 2.00Missouri Valloy Farmer .25

$3.25
OUR PRICE $2.10

Commoner $1.00Kausaa City Post. .. . 3.00Farm & stock i oo

$5.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner $1.00Pralrlo Farmer i.oo
Thrlce-a-Woe- k World. 1.00Rovlew of Rovlews... 3.00

JC.OO
OUR PRICE $3.10

The Commoner si.ooNashville AmrriMn cX
People's Popular Mon. .50

$'' 00
OUR PRICE $1.20"'

The Commoner ji oo"

Hpme & Farm 50

OUR PRICE $1.3520
The Commoner ji 0'n
ImiSf"a"WBeok Const!, lioo

XXBoy 1Woman's Home Com.! lioo

.. $4.00
uurt PRICE $2.65

Tn Commoner 21 00American Fannor ko
commercial Poultry. .50Tho Housekeeper...,. .60.

OUR PRICE $1.65
'(0

The Commoner $1 00
Courfer-Jtourn- al ilooBoys' World g0
House Beautiful 2.00

$4.50
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner $100m wlcan. Motherhood, lloo
Culture i.qq

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.30

V ..

The Commoner, j ... .$1.00
Review of Reviews. . . . 3.00
Tho Reader 3.00
Pralrlo Farmer. ...... 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

The Commoner $1.00
The 2.00
Bob Taylor's .Magazine 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.85

Tho Cdrnmoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld-Hera- ld 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner .$1.00
Table Talk 1.00
Boys' World 50

OUR PRICE
$2.50

$1.60 ,

Tho Commoner $1.00
Success 1.00
Pilgrim 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Somi-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1,00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k Const!. 1.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $2.15

The Commoner si. on
Nashville .50
Form, Stock & Homo. 1.00

S2.50
OUR PRICE $1.30

Tho Commoner $1.00
Peml-W- k Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

'"OUR PRICE $1.45
Tho Commoner $1.00

1.00
Nat. Parmer & Stock'n 1 00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The . ;-- . . .$1.00
Table Talk 1.00
Vlck'n Fam. Magazine .GO
American Magazine. . . 1.00

S3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

Tho Commoner $1.00
World. 1.00

Prairie Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati 1.00Poultry Success 50

' $2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner. $1.00
Republic 1.00

Missouri Valley Farmor .25

jo 25
OUR PRICE

The Commoner $1.00
Alnslee's 1.80Boys' WorJd jbo

$3.30
UUK PRICE $2.45

Aa ai" naners other than weeklies aro required to

Prices cheerfully quoted combination
lected from above list.

vrtH

(dritefesi

Independent

American...

Courier-Journ- al

Commoner.,

Thrlco-a-Weo- k

Enqulror...

Semi-Week- ly

$1.60"'

th?1"?

The Commoner, ...... .$1.00
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

Tho Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Ainsloo's 1.80

$.80
OUR PRICE $2.70

The Commoner $1.00
Missouri "Valley Farmer .25
Thrlca-a-Wce- k World. 1.00

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-n-Woo- k ConstL 1.00
Nat. Farmer & St'kg'r .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Weo- k Consti. 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vick's Fam. Magazine

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
Amorlcan Magazine. . . 1.00
Recreation Magazine.. 1,50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

Tho Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Farm, ijtock & Home. .50
Hoard's Dairyman.... 1.00

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The Commoner $1.00
News-Tim- es 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1,00
Up-to-Da- to Farming. . .50

OUR
The Commoner $1.00Weekly Enquirer 1.00
Tho Housekeeper. .. r. .60

$2.60
OUR PRICE $1.70

The Commoner $1.00
Outdoors 1.00
Good Housekeeping. . . 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner $1.00Tho Arena 2.50v
The Independent.... 2.

S5.50
OUR PRICE $4.20

The Commoner $1.08
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE' $1.60

The Commonor. . . . j . . $1.00
Commni-cla- l Appeal...
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$2.60
OUR PRICE $1.75

pay special postaga
rosnoctive cities in whi- -, .,. Ai,YKnir... "M.."KJ.?'?n V? residents of the
papers. ,uu"n"uu omer man regular weekly

on any

tX

.50

.00

.50

of Periodicals se--

All Orders Must be Addressed to The Commoner, Lincoln, Nebraska

;3ft--afeac3- a atfMajfafluttfaJi

PRICE$1.60"'


